
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
44 
6 

19 
3 

77 
18 
20 
74 
10 
17 
68 
26 
9 
7 

28 
21 
33 
78 
83 
32 

Driver 
Lochie Hughes (R) 
Frankie Mossman 
Christian Brooks (R) 
Danny Dyszelski (R) 
Ricardo Escotto 
Simon Sikes (R) 
Jace Denmark 
Nicolas Baptiste (R) 
Jorge Garciarce (R) 
Nikita Johnson 
Ethan Ho (R) 
Liam Sceats (R) 
Nicholas Monteiro 
Mac Clark (R) 
Cooper Becklin (R) 
Logan Adams (R) 
Tyke Durst (R) 
Arturo Flores (R) 
Charles Finelli 
Nicolas Christodoulou (R) 

Team 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Pabst Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
BN Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
BN Racing 
DEForce Racing 
VRD Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Comet/NCMP Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
BN Racing 
FatBoy Racing! 
VRD Racing 

Best Tm 
2:03.3021 
2:03.5549 
2:03.8494 
2:03.9093 
2:03.9327 
2:04.1721 
2:04.2945 
2:04.4789 
2:04.5779 
2:04.6508 
2:04.7206 
2:04.7403 
2:04.8706 
2:04.8837 
2:04.8981 
2:04.9570 
2:05.0664 
2:06.9672 
2:07.6521 
2:08.3080 

Diff 

0.2528 
0.5473 
0.6072 
0.6306 
0.8700 
0.9924 
1.1768 
1.2758 
1.3487 
1.4185 
1.4382 
1.5685 
1.5816 
1.5960 
1.6549 
1.7643 
3.6651 
4.3500 
5.0059 

Gap 

0.2528 
0.2945 
0.0599 
0.0234 
0.2394 
0.1224 
0.1844 
0.0990 
0.0729 
0.0698 
0.0197 
0.1303 
0.0131 
0.0144 
0.0589 
0.1094 
1.9008 
0.6849 
0.6559 

Best Speed 

117.195 
116.955 
116.677 
116.621 
116.599 
116.374 
116.259 
116.087 
115.995 
115.927 
115.862 
115.844 
115.723 
115.711 
115.698 
115.643 
115.542 
113.812 
113.201 
112.623 

In Lap 
12 
16 
13 
16 
8 
7 
6 
6 

14 
15 
16 
10 
8 

11 
10 
3 

11 
12 
15 
1 

Laps 
14 
16 
15 
17 
16 
15 
15 
15 
14 
16 
18 
13 
13 
12 
17 
16 
14 
14 
16 
2 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Cars 6, 68 & 77 ran the checker, 5 min hold the start of next sessions 

Elite Engines Grand Prix of Road America 

USF Pro 2000 

Test 2 

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 16:18:16 

Road America 14-Turn 4.014 miles 

6/6/2024 16:20 

Elite Engines Grand Prix of Road America 

USF Pro 2000 

Test 2 

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 16:18:16 

Road America 14-Turn 4.014 miles 

6/6/2024 16:20 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: David Malukas 6/22/2018 1:59.8151
Race Record: Toby Sowery 6/22/20018 2:01.3306
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